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Indira Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha, Buldana’s
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ACADEMIC CALENDER 2020-2021

B.PHARM & M.PHARM

First Session

Admission Process (Except I yr)

First Sessional Exam
Second Sessional Exam
Winter Vacation |
Second Session

First Sessional Exam
Second Sessional Exam

Summer Vacation

08/06/2020 to 31/10/2020
08/06/2020 to 16/06/2020
16/09/2020 to 21/08/2020
04/11/2020 to 09/11/2020
02/11/2020 to 19/11/2020
20/11/2020 to 19/04/2021
09/03/2021 to 15/03/2021
" 06/04/2021 to 11/04/2021

20/04/2021 to 31/05/2021

In addition to winter vacations following holidays are declared by the SGBAU, Amravati
for students, Teaching & Laboratory Staff.

Bakri 1d

Rakshabandhan
Independence day
Ganesh Chaturthi

Gauri Pujan

Anant Chaturdashi
Sarvpitru Amawasya
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Id-E-Milad

. Gurunank Jayanti

. Christmas

. Republic Day

. Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
. Mahashivratri ‘

. Holi (Dhulivandan)

. Good Friday

. Gudhi Padwa _

. Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

Saturday 01/08/2020
Monday 03/08/2020
Saturday 15/08/2020
Saturday 22/08/2020
Wednesday 26/08/2020
Tuesday 01/09/2020
Tuesday 17/09/2020
Friday 02/10/2020 *
Friday 30/10/2020
Monday 30/11/2020
Friday 25/12/2020
Tuesday 26/01/2021
Friday 19/02/2021
Thursday 11/03/2021
Monday 29/03/2021
Friday 02/04/2021
Tuesday 13/04/2021
Wednesdays 14/04/2021
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DA Ak,
Dr.Rajendra Gode Cofiege

f Pharmacy,
° Dist Buidana.



